Chip-Lok® LED COB Array Holder
Member
Contact IDEAL to learn about
LED technology developments
for other lighting applications.
n  Designed for LUXEON
	 CoB
n  Daisy chain up to 250 volts

US Patent Nos. 9,146,027 & 9,249,955Chip-Lok® Jr.
NOW AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
IDEAL Catalog No. 50-2000P 50-2100NC 50-2100SH 50-2204CT
Model No. Chip-Lok® Jr. 50-20 Chip-Lok® 50-21 Chip-Lok® 50-21 Chip-Lok® 50-22
Lumileds Product Name LUXEON CoB 1202s, 105,
107, 109 LUXEON CoB 1202, 1203 LUXEON CoB 1204, 1205, 1208 LUXEON CoB 1211, 1216
Specifications
Electrical
UL/CSA Voltage Class 2 250V
UL/CSA Current 3A 4A
ENEC Voltage SELV 150V
ENEC Current 2A 2A
Mechanical
Diameter 35mm 50mm
Max. Height 3.5mm 7.2mm
Screw Spacing 25mm 35mm
Temperature T-110C
Reflector Adaptors
50-2100AN LEDIL® Angela • • •
50-2100LN LEDIL® Lena • • •
50-2100MR LEDIL® Mirella-PF •
50-2000MR LEDIL® Mirella •
Standards and Specifications
UL 8754 UL 496/ENEC
RoHS and REACH Compliant
Patents Pending Globally